Model
Number
Nominal
Diagonal
Screen Material Gain
Overall
Width
 (A)

Viewable
Height
(B1)
Frame
Width
 (C)
Frame
Thickness
 (D)
 Center
support
bar
 Length (E)
N.W. G.W.
lbs lbs
AR100WH2 100"(16:9) CineWhite® UHD-B 1.3 88.0 87.2 49.8 49.0 0.4 1.3 45.3 59.3 11.0 7.9 18.5 27.4
AR110WH2 110"(16:9) CineWhite® UHD-B 1.3 96.7 95.9 54.7 53.9 0.4 1.3 50.2 68.9 11.0 7.9 21.7 31.4
AR120WH2 120"(16:9) CineWhite® UHD-B 1.3 105.4 104.6 59.6 58.8 0.4 1.3 55.0 68.9 11.0 7.9 24.4 32.5
AR135WH2 135"(16:9) CineWhite® UHD-B 1.3 118.4 117.6 66.9 66.1 0.4 1.3 62.4 82.7 11.0 7.9 27.4 38.1
AR150WH2 150"(16:9) CineWhite® UHD-B 1.3 131.5 130.7 74.3 73.5 0.4 1.3 69.8 82.7 11.0 7.9 32.3 42.4
AR165WH2 165"(16:9) CineWhite® UHD-B 1.3 144.6 143.8 81.7 80.9 0.4 1.3 77.2 89.8 11.0 7.9 37.0 48.2
AR180WH2 180"(16:9) CineWhite® UHD-B 1.3 157.6 156.9 89.0 88.2 0.4 1.3 84.5 105.9 11.0 7.9 41.2 52.6
AR200WH2 200"(16:9) CineWhite® UHD-B 1.3 175.1 174.3 98.8 98.0 0.4 1.3 94.3 105.9 11.0 7.9 46.0 57.4
kgs kgs
AR100WH2 100"(16:9) CineWhite® UHD-B 1.3 2234 2214 1265 1245 9 34 1150 1505 280 200 8.43 12.5
AR110WH2 110"(16:9) CineWhite® UHD-B 1.3 2455 2435 1390 1370 9 34 1276 1750 280 200 9.86 14.3